PART NO.

0H9196

E.C.O.

REV.

DATE

10/17/10

—

A
72

’\r;/‘/ 3
W

MODEL: 005974-0
5.0kW PULL START CSA

DO NOT SCALE

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 DH2T4E 1 FANEL RAL CONTROL FAMELSIDEGP a7 D 1653 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL "
2 DGE44 2 1 ENGINE 33 9CC WIOUT MUFFLER 4B D225 04 2 WASHER FLAT 5"

3 HA7S6 i HANDLE 44 042907 [ GOREW HHC ME1.25 K16
4 H#7S8 i HANLLE GRIP 50 070264 i WASHER FLAT M10

5 D344 2 1 SNAF BUTTON El CH178d 3 CURVEDHEAD MB-125 X 42
E DH3FED 1 SNAF BUTTON WY LON ELACK 52 DGE2E2 d SCREWPPPH&E14

7 HETET i HANLLE BRACGKET B OFE0 40 E) SCREWPPHM M5-0.8X 16
A OHFE R i ASSEMBLY FUEL TAHKT 2 GALLON 54 091526 4 SCREWPPHM M5-0.5X 12
) OH13Z5 A 1 FUEL CAF VENTED CHRO ME 55 DGETSE 1 RECEFTAGLE PAMEL BOX
10 045770 i SCREW HHCMB-0.5X 10 BE DGEEOT 3 OUTLET. 204 DUPLEX

" DH1326 1 FUEL CAF STRAINER 57 QHIZ35C 2 CIRCUIT BEREAKER, 204 1P 120
12 DHAODS 1 FUEL G AUGE 130mm LONG 5B DGETSA 1 QUTLET, 30A 120¢250% 3PCGRO
13 OHa775 A 1 AESY CONTROL PANEL 254 W/HOUR METER CSA 50 0G0 B 1 CH, 254 2P 240V CULICSA
14 DHSTE1 1 ALTERMATORSCROLL ED DGE221 1 HOUR METER'W THALERTS
15 NGES2 T L] VERATION MO UNT 5M16-13 THREADS B DE11 05 2 NUT FLANGE S15-18

15 OGEPEIC i ASSEMELY GROUND WIR E

17 DH1114 1 FRAME FOOT

18 DG347 B 2 RUBEER FOOT S/16-18

1% NGRS 2 WHEEL £.5" DIAMETER

0 (HO204 2 AXLE PIN & 0.0 X 4" LOHG

Kl DO4BEa 2 GOTTER P

22 (HO03 2 CHB CLSTOM S16-16X 46

23 39267 i SCREW HHCMB-1.25 X 45

24 DHITEZ 1 ASSEMELY FRAME

25 DGI0Z B 2 EXHAUST GASKET

L} DE9EC O 1 ALTERMATOR §000W BRUBHTYPE

kI DHOTES 1 ASIEMELY MUFFLER

25 OHaT48 i PANEL RAL BACKGP

28 DGEE4 2 i MUFF LER ERACKET

an DE TRED B NUT HEX FLANG E M&-1.25

a DGAEIR0 101 1 AVR

az DGAZIE0 103 1 ALTERNATOR ERUSH [ELA GK)

a3 DH17E2 L] GAP WUT MB-1.25 ELACKZ NG

34 (H3048 i COVER, ALTERNATOR MLET

35 055414 i LUG, SOLDERLESS #2-88

36 DJ 0574 1 VALYE FUEL SHUTOFF

ar aGaTETA 1 FUEL HOSE dmm LO. X amm 0.0, X 55

38 DO&M 3 i FUEL FILTER

el 0G97ETE i FUEL HOSE 4mm LD A 8mm .0, X 20

40 DETRAE 4 HCSE CLAMP

M DAPZET L) SCREW HHGMB-1.25 & 20

42 D43 07 2 SCREW HHOME-1.20 X 25

43 033414 L) SCREW HHGMB-1.25 %33

&4 Dz2128 L) IWASHER LOGK M (516

45 DE2145 4 WASHER FLAT M8 516

A5 D& Z0TA 1 SCREW HHTT M&-1.0X 25

CONTROL PANEL DETAIL

GROUPEV

EXPLODED VIEW: GENERAC POWER

EV GP5000W PS CSA SYSTEMS
DRAWN BYi ATE! P.0. BOX B

DMC 8/19/10 WAUKESHA, WIS. 53186
CHECKED BY: DATE! FIRST USEr
S KEVIN COLE 1W?/S/lo 05974-0
' ! PART NO. REV.
GREG MATHENY 10/11/10

RELEASED FOR DATE!
PRODUCTION BY: K. BAUER 10/17/10 0H9196 A




